


Item Number
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856
861
866
867
871

Part Number

5106156-00
5106152-00
5104559-01
5104563-02
5104632-00
5104570-03
5104553-00
5100035-01
5100034-00
5104584-00
5106169-00
5106167-00
000000-00
000000-00
5101882-01
499124-13
499948-25
5100980-07
90500928

PartsList for FS1202I1D Type 1

Description

SCREW

RUBBER CAP
MOTOR & GEARBOX
MOTOR & PINION
INSERT
SWITCH,V.S.REV.
ACTUATOR FWR/REV
SPRING

TERMINAL BLOCK
CLAMSHELL SET
SPRING PIN

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available

KIT PROMOTION ACC.

KIT BOX
BATTERY PACK
CAP

CHARGER
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Qty Required
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